	Финальные результаты

Абсолютный зачёт


	

	м
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	зачет
	команда
	СУ-1
	СУ-2
	СУ-3
	итог
	

	1
	52
	Семенов Алексей
	ВАЗ 2114
	передний пр.
	 
	1:18,87
	0:38,57
	0:56,03
	2:53,47
	

	2
	25
	Куркин Николай
	Renault Logan
	иномарка
	 
	Метро
	1:30,07
	0:39,81
	0:48,81
	2:58,69
	

	3
	31
	Негуис Евгений
	Lada Priora
	передний пр.
	 
	Racing Hill
	1:35,60
	0:38,91
	0:46,87
	3:01,38
	

	4
	34
	Замятин Юрий
	ВАЗ 2106
	классика
	 
	 
	1:30,56
	0:40,62
	0:51,88
	3:03,06
	

	5
	26
	Федунов Юрий
	ВАЗ 2104
	классика
	 
	Racing Hill
	1:39,53
	0:48,75
	0:48,69
	3:16,97
	

	6
	43
	Григорьян Эрнест
	ВАЗ 2106
	классика
	 
	 
	1:35,07
	0:49,37
	0:52,80
	3:17,24
	

	7
	37
	Косарев Дмитрий
	BMW 316
	иномарка
	 
	Racing Hill
	1:39,44
	0:50,94
	0:48,28
	3:18,66
	

	8
	13
	Пиджаков Сергей
	ВАЗ 2105
	классика
	 
	Парус
	1:37,88
	0:41,34
	1:05,25
	3:24,47
	

	9
	17
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	иномарка
	 
	Метро
	1:36,34
	1:05,03
	1:00,66
	3:42,03
	

	10
	96
	Хон Павел
	Toyota Corolla
	иномарка
	 
	Racing Hill
	1:56,25
	0:53,31
	0:53,18
	3:42,74
	

	11
	28
	Невзорова Ирина
	ВАЗ 21053
	классика
	АЛ
	 
	1:57,50
	0:51,10
	0:56,25
	3:44,85
	

	12
	27
	Гуцалов Михаил
	Honda Fit
	иномарка
	 
	Метро
	2:18,09
	0:44,43
	0:48,93
	3:51,45
	

	13
	11
	Дзюба Максим 
	ВАЗ 2103
	классика
	 
	Парус
	2:16,32
	0:41,97
	0:55,94
	3:54,23
	

	14
	39
	Титков Александр
	ВАЗ 2113
	передний пр.
	 
	1:37,68
	1:34,31
	0:47,22
	3:59,21
	

	15
	69
	Лепёхина Елена
	Mitsubishi Colt
	иномарка
	АЛ
	 
	2:24,35
	0:56,72
	0:52,38
	4:13,45
	

	16
	47
	Перелыгин Дмитрий
	ВАЗ 21074
	классика
	 
	 
	2:19,78
	1:01,90
	0:52,47
	4:14,15
	

	17
	45
	Трошин Максим
	ВАЗ 2105
	классика
	 
	Парус
	2:28,75
	0:51,46
	0:57,54
	4:17,75
	

	18
	29
	Пасенюк Виктор
	ВАЗ 2106
	классика
	 
	 
	2:58,19
	0:43,16
	0:54,71
	4:36,06
	

	19
	24
	Климашевский Виктор
	Honda Accord
	иномарка
	 
	Racing Hill
	3:03,07
	0:50,59
	0:50,53
	4:44,19
	

	20
	18
	Топольян Евгений
	Mazda 3
	иномарка
	 
	 
	3:29,84
	0:53,28
	0:52,40
	5:15,52
	

	21
	12
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	иномарка
	ЮН
	Метро
	3:39,84
	0:54,81
	0:51,81
	5:26,46
	

	22
	32
	Дяченко Наталья
	BMW 318
	иномарка
	АЛ
	 
	3:59,66
	0:45,47
	0:52,47
	5:37,60
	

	23
	62
	Дикалов Павел
	Ford Fiesta
	иномарка
	 
	Метро
	3:52,44
	0:50,94
	1:07,18
	5:50,56
	

	24
	15
	Топольян Брегита
	Mazda 3
	иномарка
	АЛ
	 
	4:24,72
	1:14,31
	0:55,06
	6:34,09
	


	зачет "классика"

	

	м
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	команда
	СУ-1
	СУ-2
	СУ-3
	итог
	

	1
	34
	Замятин Юрий
	ВАЗ 2106
	 
	1:30,56
	0:40,62
	0:51,88
	3:03,06
	

	2
	26
	Федунов Юрий
	ВАЗ 2104
	Racing Hill
	1:39,53
	0:48,75
	0:48,69
	3:16,97
	

	3
	43
	Григорьян Эрнест
	ВАЗ 2106
	 
	1:35,07
	0:49,37
	0:52,80
	3:17,24
	

	4
	13
	Пиджаков Сергей
	ВАЗ 2105
	Парус
	1:37,88
	0:41,34
	1:05,25
	3:24,47
	

	5
	28
	Невзорова Ирина
	ВАЗ 21053
	 
	1:57,50
	0:51,10
	0:56,25
	3:44,85
	

	6
	11
	Дзюба Максим 
	ВАЗ 2103
	Парус
	2:16,32
	0:41,97
	0:55,94
	3:54,23
	

	7
	47
	Перелыгин Дмитрий
	ВАЗ 21074
	 
	2:19,78
	1:01,90
	0:52,47
	4:14,15
	

	8
	45
	Трошин Максим
	ВАЗ 2105
	Парус
	2:28,75
	0:51,46
	0:57,54
	4:17,75
	

	9
	29
	Пасенюк Виктор
	ВАЗ 2106
	 
	2:58,19
	0:43,16
	0:54,71
	4:36,06
	

	зачет "передний привод"
	

	м
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	команда
	СУ-1
	СУ-2
	СУ-3
	итог
	

	1
	52
	Семенов Алексей
	ВАЗ 2114
	 
	1:18,87
	0:38,57
	0:56,03
	2:53,47
	

	2
	31
	Негуис Евгений
	Lada Priora
	Racing Hill
	1:35,60
	0:38,91
	0:46,87
	3:01,38
	

	3
	39
	Титков Александр
	ВАЗ 2113
	 
	1:37,68
	1:34,31
	0:47,22
	3:59,21
	

	зачет "иномарка"
	

	м
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	команда
	СУ-1
	СУ-2
	СУ-3
	итог
	

	1
	25
	Куркин Николай
	Renault Logan
	Метро
	1:30,07
	0:39,81
	0:48,81
	2:58,69
	

	2
	37
	Косарев Дмитрий
	BMW 316
	Racing Hill
	1:39,44
	0:50,94
	0:48,28
	3:18,66
	

	3
	17
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	Метро
	1:36,34
	1:05,03
	1:00,66
	3:42,03
	

	4
	96
	Хон Павел
	Toyota Corolla
	Racing Hill
	1:56,25
	0:53,31
	0:53,18
	3:42,74
	

	5
	27
	Гуцалов Михаил
	Honda Fit
	Метро
	2:18,09
	0:44,43
	0:48,93
	3:51,45
	

	6
	69
	Лепёхина Елена
	Mitsubishi Colt
	 
	2:24,35
	0:56,72
	0:52,38
	4:13,45
	

	7
	24
	Климашевский Виктор
	Honda Accord
	Racing Hill
	3:03,07
	0:50,59
	0:50,53
	4:44,19
	

	8
	18
	Топольян Евгений
	Mazda 3
	 
	3:29,84
	0:53,28
	0:52,40
	5:15,52
	

	9
	12
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	Метро
	3:39,84
	0:54,81
	0:51,81
	5:26,46
	

	10
	32
	Дяченко Наталья
	BMW 318
	 
	3:59,66
	0:45,47
	0:52,47
	5:37,60
	

	11
	62
	Дикалов Павел
	Ford Fiesta
	Метро
	3:52,44
	0:50,94
	1:07,18
	5:50,56
	

	12
	15
	Топольян Брегита
	Mazda 3
	 
	4:24,72
	1:14,31
	0:55,06
	6:34,09
	

	зачет "автоледи"
	

	м
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	команда
	СУ-1
	СУ-2
	СУ-3
	итог
	

	1
	28
	Невзорова Ирина
	ВАЗ 21053
	 
	1:57,50
	0:51,10
	0:56,25
	3:44,85
	

	2
	69
	Лепёхина Елена
	Mitsubishi Colt
	 
	2:24,35
	0:56,72
	0:52,38
	4:13,45
	

	3
	32
	Дяченко Наталья
	BMW 318
	 
	3:59,66
	0:45,47
	0:52,47
	5:37,60
	

	4
	15
	Топольян Брегита
	Mazda 3
	 
	4:24,72
	1:14,31
	0:55,06
	6:34,09
	

	зачет "юниор"
	

	м
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	команда
	СУ-1
	СУ-2
	СУ-3
	итог
	

	1
	12
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	 
	3:39,84
	0:54,81
	0:51,81
	5:26,46
	


	командные результаты

 общий итог



	п
	команда
	##
	участник
	автомобиль
	зачет
	итог
	сумма лучших

	1


	Racing Hill

9:37,01


	31
	Негуис Евгений
	Lada Priora
	передний пр.
	3:01,38
	9:37,01

	
	
	26
	Федунов Юрий
	ВАЗ 2104
	классика
	3:16,97
	

	
	
	37
	Косарев Дмитрий
	BMW 316
	иномарка
	3:18,66
	

	
	
	96
	Хон Павел
	Toyota Corolla
	иномарка
	3:42,74
	

	
	
	24
	Климашевский Виктор
	Honda Accord
	иномарка
	4:44,19
	

	2


	Метро

10:32,17


	25
	Куркин Николай
	Renault Logan
	иномарка
	2:58,69
	10:32,17

	
	
	17
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	иномарка
	3:42,03
	

	
	
	27
	Гуцалов Михаил
	Honda Fit
	иномарка
	3:51,45
	

	
	
	12
	Вишневский Андрей
	Honda Fit
	иномарка
	5:26,46
	

	
	
	62
	Дикалов Павел
	Ford Fiesta
	иномарка
	5:50,56
	

	3


	Парус

11:36,45


	13
	Пиджаков Сергей
	ВАЗ 2105
	классика
	3:24,47
	11:36,45

	
	
	11
	Дзюба Максим
	ВАЗ 2103
	классика
	3:54,23
	

	
	
	45
	Трошин Максим
	ВАЗ 2105
	классика
	4:17,75
	


